Print Form

	Office of Planning and Research P.O. Box 3044, Room 113	From: (Public Agency): Planning Division 806 South Main Street
	Sacramento, CA 95812-3044	Yreka CA 96097
	County Clerk County of: Siskiyou 311 Fourth Street, Room 201 Yreka CA 96097	(Address) FILED Siskiyou County
	3	
Proj	ect Title: PETERSON USE PERMIT (UP	
Proj	ect Applicant: TRICA PETERSON & JOH	HANNA RAE WOODSIDE LAURA BYNUM, CLERK
Proje	ect Location - Specific:	Deputy Clerk
2400	Plne Grove Drive; 036-080-130; Township	40N, Range 4W, Section 8
Proje	ect Location - City: MT. SHASTA	Project Location - County: SISKIYOU
Deso Prop	cription of Nature, Purpose and Beneficiarie	es of Project: existing single-family dwelling into a short-term vacation rental
	14	50 X
Nam	ne of Public Agency Approving Project:	KIYOU COUNTY PLANNING DIVISION
Nam	ne of Person or Agency Carrying Out Project	ct: SISKIYOU COUNTY PLANNING DIVISION
	 Ministerial (Sec. 21080(b)(1); 15268); Declared Emergency (Sec. 21080(b)(3) Emergency Project (Sec. 21080(b)(4); Categorical Exemption. State type and Statutory Exemptions. State code number 	15269(b)(c)); section number: Se dion 15301
The	sons why project is exempt: project is categorically exempt from the Cal delines Section 15301, Class 1, Existing Facili	lifornia Environmental Quality Act (CEQA) pursuant to CEQA ties.
	16 A	· · ·
	d Agency tact Person: BERNADETTE CIZIN	Area Code/Telephone/Extension: 530-841-2151
	ed by applicant: 1. Attach certified document of exemption fi 2. Has a Notice of Exemption been filed by	inding. the public agency approving the project?
Sign	nature:	Date: 4/17/2024 Title: ASSOCIATE PLANNER
	Signed by Lead Agency Signed	by Applicant
	ity cited: Sections 21083 and 21110, Public Resour ence: Sections 21108, 21152, and 21152.1, Public F	
		,

On, T,	rica Peterson & Johanna Rae Woodside (Name)	filed an application					
for development with the	Siskiyou County Comm. Dev. Dept (Name of City)	Before the application					
is accepted as complete for processing, fees in the following amount(s) must be deposited with							
the County Clerk.							
\checkmark	Clerk Processing Fee	\$50.00					
	Negative Declaration	\$2,916.75*					
	EIR	\$4,051.25					
\checkmark	Categorically Exempt	\$0.00					
	Statutorily Exempt	\$0.00					
2	Fee Exemption issued by the DFG	\$0.00					
	Other	\$					

CALIFORNIA ENVIRONMENTAL FEE FORM

No project shall be operative, vested or final until the required fee is paid. *Public Resources Code* §21089 (b)

On 4-17-24 , Trica Pet	deposited \$ 50.00	
(Date)	(Name)	
with the Siskiyou County Clerk	ENDORSED-D. BROOKS	
······································	(Attest)	
Application No. UP2402 (To be completed when applica	Receipt # <u>2024003195</u> ion is received for processing) 47-04/17/2024-011	

* If it is determined by Siskiyou County that the fee required for a Negative Declaration does not apply to your project a refund will be granted. 2024 Fee.Form

CALIFORNIA	S
Wilbure	2
V	С

Print Save

RECEIPT NUMBER:

47-04/17/2024-011

STATE CLEARINGHOUSE NUMBER (If applicable)

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE. TYPE OR PRINT CLEAR	LY.			
LEAD AGENCY	LEADAGENCY EMAIL		DATE	
SISKIYOU COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT			04/17/2024	
COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING			DOCUMENT NUMBER	
SISKIYOU COUNTY			2024-47-011	
PROJECT TITLE				
PETERSON USE PERMIT (UP-24-02)				
PROJECT APPLICANT NAME	PROJECT APPLICANT EMAIL		PHONE NUMBER	
TRICA PETERSON & JOHANNA RAE WOODSIDE				
PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE	
2400 PINE GROVE DRIVE	MOUNT SHASTA	CA	96067	
PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)				
Local Public Agency	Other Special District	State Ag	gency X Private Entity	
CHECK APPLICABLE FEES: Environmental Impact Report (EIR) Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND) Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment of Exempt from fee Notice of Exemption (attach) CDFW No Effect Determination (attach) Fee previously paid (attach previously issued cash receipt	\$ due directly to CDFW \$	2,916.75 \$		
Water Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Resource) County documentary handling fee Other PAYMENT METHOD:	\$	50.00 \$ \$	50.00	
🗌 Cash 🔲 Credit 🛛 Check 🔲 Other 1334	TOTAL RE	CEIVED \$	50.00	
SIGNATURE	GENCY OF FILING PRINTED NA	ME AND TITLE		
X ENDORSED-D. BROOKS	Dana Brooks Deputy Clerk			

COPY - CDFW/ASB